
特     点

使用示例及使用方法

陶瓷制球具有很高的绝缘性、硬度高且耐磨性高。

技术数据

耐热温度 200℃

F =柱塞的载荷
F́ =拔出柱塞的载荷
a =60°   ： F́ （N）=1.732×F（N）
a =90°   ： F́ （N）=F（N）
a =120° ： F́ （N）=0.577×F（N）

可与另售品     钢珠扣组合使用。
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型     号
载荷（N）

最小～最大
SdM 质量

（g）

BSU  5-FC
BSU  6-FC
BSU  8-FC
BSU10-FC
BSU12-FC
BSU16-FC

M  5×0.8
M  6×1
M  8×1.25
M10×1.5
M12×1.75
M16×2

3   
3.5
5   
6   
8   

10   

L

12
14
16
19
22
24

0.9
1   
1.5
2   
2.5
3.5

W

0.8
1   
1.2
1.6
2   
2.5

  6～ 11
  9～ 13
15～ 30
20～ 35
30～ 55
65～ 125

0.9
1.5
3.5
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10   
24   


